
@
ESSINGTON

RISE
tribeca.com.au1300 TRIBECA







An affordable new 
living choice.

A new 
discovery

MASTERPLAN4

N

T

Bishop Street

Existing Development

Existing Development

Fu
tu

re
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t

Ludwig Street

Friedrich Street
Essington Mews

A
da

 S
tr

ee
t

Charlotte Court

Wulkuraka Rail Station

Jane Street

A
sp

in
al

l S
tr

ee
t

Es
sin

gto
n M

ew
s

9697
75

Drainage 
Reserve

74

79

78

77

89

88

76

73

95

82

81

80

91

90

93

94

92
86

87

84

83

85

N

New release stage 4

Existing development

Future development

Easement

Transformer



STAGE THREE RELEASE3

Looking for an affordable new lifestyle? 
Essington Rise is ready for you to discover, with 
an exciting new choice of affordable homesites 
now selling. 

This new release of homesites feature a wide choice 
of lot sizes. Located just minutes from the Ipswich 
CBD, Essington Rise offers a prime opportunity to 
build your choice of home in a vibrant, brand new 
community. 

Enjoy the convenience of local amenities including, 
shops, golf courses, sporting fi elds, nature reserves, 
parks and much more. Plus commuting to Brisbane 
couldn’t be easier, with Wulkuraka Rail Station 
just a brief walk from your door.

Ipswich CBD 3kms >

All images which appear in this brochure are indicative and may vary from the fi nal 
product. All descriptions have been prepared in good faith and with due care however 
may be subject to change without notice at any time. Purchasers should inform and 
assure themselves by inspection, independent advice or as otherwise necessary 
prior to purchase. ®Registered Trademark. QBSA Act Lic. No. 41712. ©AVJennings 
Properties Limited. ABN 50 004 601 503. E20088. July 2013.

Corner Jane and Aspinall Streets, Leichhardt 
UBD Ref 212 K16

T

edrich Street

Essington Mews

Ad
a 

St
re

et
Jane Street

45
44

60
59585756

55
54

53
201 52515049484746

375m2

375m2

525m2

370m2

600m2

450m2

606m2

700m2

480m2

525m2

525m2

450m2

450m2

525m2

360m2

360m2

597m2

360m2

12.5

12.5 12.5

15
17.5

16

12.5

20.2

24.9

7.4

20

12.5

15

15

17.5 17.5
17.5

15

17.5
17.5

16

12.5

12 12

12

12
12

12

20.2

16.4

15
17.5

14.2

20

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

3029
.1

30

30

30

30

30

30

30 30

3024

9.3

30

N

n MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMee
i t

Fu
tu

re
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t

FuFuture Deveellopmeent

Existing Developmeent

Ex
is
tin

g 
De

ve
lo
pm

en
t

Fu
tu

re
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t

D
ev



e Court

STAGE RELEASE4

Looking for an affordable new lifestyle? 
Essington Rise is ready for you to discover, with 
an exciting new choice of affordable homesites 
now selling. 

This new release of homesites feature a wide choice 
of lot sizes. Located just minutes from the Ipswich 
CBD, Essington Rise offers a prime opportunity to 
build your choice of home in a vibrant, brand new 
community. 

Enjoy the convenience of local amenities including, 
shops, golf courses, sporting fi elds, nature reserves, 
parks and much more. Plus commuting to Brisbane 
couldn’t be easier, with Wulkuraka Rail Station 
just a brief walk from your door.

Ipswich CBD 3kms >
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Corner Jane and Aspinall Streets, Leichhardt 
UBD Ref 212 K16
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STAGE RELEASE5

Looking for an affordable 
new lifestyle?
Essington Rise is ready for you to discover, with
an exciting g new choice of affordable homesites 
now selling. 

This new release of homesites feature a wide 
choice of lot sizes. Located just minutes from
the Ipswich CBD, Essington Rise offers a prime 
opportunity to build your choice of home in a 
vibrant, brand new community. 

Enjoy the convenience of local amenities 
including, shops, golf coursess, spsporo ting fi elds, 
nature reserves, ppara ks andnd mucu h h momorere. 
PlPlus commmum tingg tto o Brrisi babane ccououldldn’n’t t bebe easier, 
wiwithth WWululkukurarakaka RRaiail l StStatatioion n jujustst aa bbririefef wallk k
frfromom youour dodooror.

All images which appear in this brochure are indicative and may vary from the  nal 
product. All descriptions have been prepared in good faith and with due care however 
may be subject to change without notice at any time. Purchasers should inform and 
assure themselves by inspection, independent advice or as otherwise necessary 
prior to purchase. ®Registered Trademark. QBCC Act Lic. No. 41712. ©AVJennings 
Properties Limited. ABN 50 004 601 503. E23489. February 2016.

Corner Jane and Aspinall Streets, 
Leichhardt Queensland
UBD Ref 212 K16
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FOUNDED IN 2007 AS A RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, TRIBECA HAS BECOME A LEADING RESIDENTIAL LAND 
DEVELOPMENT AND HOME BUILDING BUSINESS IN AUSTRALIA.

Sti l l  privately owned, the Tribeca
team – l icensed by the Building
Services Authority (BSA) and the
Housing Industry Association (HIA) 
– proudly operating from offices  
in Sydney, Melbourne, Gold Coast 
and Brisbane, has delivered over 
4,500 family homes across QLD, 
NSW and VIC.

We have a record of continuous
growth and innovation in the
industry, thanks to the many
decades of experience of our team.
We’ve created an integrated land 
development and home building 
business model,  meaning we’re  
able to actively operate across 
each phase of the build.

It ’s always been important – from 
both a company and customer 
perspective – for us to be cost 
effective. Our efficient construction 
methodologies go part of the 
way towards making this happen, 
but we also know that through 
construction, costs need  
continuous monitoring.

We believe that Tribeca is 
redefining the art of property 
development. We do this by 
building homes and communities 
that are built  to last.  We do this by 
giving each residential estate its 
own distinct character and identity.  
And we do this by creating 
opportunities for cl ients that  
range from big businesses to  
small  famil ies.

We see everything we build as an
opportunity to redefine the art of
property development. From the
moment we break ground to the  
day we hand over the keys, we’re 
creating investments – and futures  
– that are simple, beautiful,  
and built to last.

TRIBECA.COM.AU

REIMAGINED.FUTURES.

Disclaimer: Essington Rise, Leichhardt Brochure is not a publication of Tribeca Capital Pty Limited. Purchasers should make their own enquiries to satisfy their decisions. Tribeca and its appointed marketing 
agents disclaim all liability should any information or matter in this brochure differ from the contract of sale or the actual constructed development. All contact details shown are for professional communication 
purposes only. To the best of our knowledge, no relevant information has been omitted or misrepresented. Photographs and artist’s impressions are illustrative only and all information is correct at the time 
of printing.  All reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this brochure.  Tribeca Homes Pty Ltd, ABN 84129932243. Tribeca Homes (VIC) Pty Ltd, ABN 21151370160. Building Licences NSW 219619C.




